CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO COMUNE SAN GIUSTINO - LAMA

Localita

Piazza della Repubblica

Piazza Ferrer LAMA

Piazza Leonardo Da Vinci LAMA

Via 25 Aprile LAMA

Via A. Binda LAMA

Via Adolfo Consolini LAMA

Via Alcide De Gasperi LAMA

Via Alessandro Manzoni LAMA _
Via Alessandro Volta LAMA

Via Alessandro Volta - LAMA

Via Andrea Costa LAMA

Via Antonio Gramsci LAMA

Via Antonio Pacinotti LAMA

Via Bartolomeo Vanzetti LAMA

Via C.f. Von Gluck LAMA e
Via Carlo Alberto dalla Chiesa LAMA

Via Carlo Marx LAMA

Via Centrale LAMA

Via Dante Alighieri LAMA

Via degli Artigiani LAMA

Via degli Atleti LAMA

Via dei Paltelli LAMA

Via dei Tipografi LAMA

Via del Fiume LAMA

Via del Fondaccio LAMA

Via della Pace LAMA

Via della Stazione (zona Lama centro) LAMA _ _:
Via di Panicale LAMA

Via Domenico Bastianoni LAMA

Via Don Carlo Gnocchi LAMA

Via Don Giovanni Minzoni LAMA e e
Via Enrico Fermi LAMA

Via Ettore Majorana LAMA

Via Eugenio Curiel LAMA

Via Evangelista Torricelli LAMA

Via Fausto Coppi LAMA

Via Filippo Turati LAMA

Via Francesco Tifernate LAMA _ _:
Via Fratelli Cervi LAMA

Via Fratelli Rosselli LAMA

Via Gabetto LAMA

Via Galileo Galilei LAMA

Via Giacomo Matteotti LAMA

Via Giosué Carducci LAMA _
Via Giovanni Bodoni LAMA

Via Giovanni Falcone LAMA

Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio LAMA

Via Giuseppe Ungaretti LAMA

Via Guttemberg J. G. LAMA

Via L. Paal LAMA B
Via Leonida LAMA

Via Lorenzo Bandini LAMA

Via Luigi Galvani LAMA

Via Martin Luther King LAMA

Via Niccolo Copernico LAMA

Via Nicola Sacco LAMA

Via Palmiro Togliatti LAMA

Via Paolo Borsellino LAMA

Via Plinio il Giovane LAMA

Via Salvador Allende LAMA

Via Salvatore Quasimodo LAMA

Via Siro Bernabo' LAMA

Via Tazio Nuvolari LAMA

Via Treves LAMA

Via Ugo Foscolo LAMA

Via Umberto Saba LAMA

Via Venanzio Gabriotti LAMA

Via della Stazione (tratto zona stazione) LAMA

Via Giacomo Leopardi LAMA




Via E. Duse LAMA
Via della Stazione (tratto zona Lama) LAMA
Piazza Siro Barnabo LAMA
Via Don Giovanni Minzoni (tratto parco pubbli{LAMA
Via Francesco Tifernate (tratto sud) LAMA
Via Centrale (tratto a Nord) LAMA
Via Aldo Manunzio LAMA

DATE SERVIZIO

04/01/2024

18/01/2024

01/02/2024

DATE SERVIZIO

12/01/2024

26/01/2024

09/02/2024

15/02/2024

29/02/2024

14/03/2024

23/02/2024

08/03/2024

22/03/2024

28/03/2024

11/04/2024

25/04/2024

05/04/2024

19/04/2024

03/05/2024

09/05/2024

23/05/2024

06/06/2024

17/05/2024

31/05/2024

14/06/2024

20/06/2024

04/07/2024

18/07/2024

28/06/2024

12/07/2024

26/07/2024

01/08/2024

15/08/2024

29/08/2024

09/08/2024

23/08/2024

06/09/2024

12/09/2024

26/09/2024

10/10/2024

20/09/2024

04/10/2024

18/10/2024

24/10/2024

07/11/2024

21/11/2024

01/11/2024

15/11/2024

29/11/2024

05/12/2024

19/12/2024

13/12/2024

27/12/2024

DATE SERVIZIO

05/01/2024

19/01/2024

02/02/2024

16/02/2024

01/03/2024

15/03/2024

29/03/2024

12/04/2024

26/04/2024

10/05/2024

24/05/2024

07/06/2024

21/06/2024

05/07/2024

19/07/2024

02/08/2024

16/08/2024

30/08/2024

13/09/2024

27/09/2024

11/10/2024

25/10/2024

08/11/2024

22/11/2024

06/12/2024

20/12/2024




